
Marriage PrepSchedule 2026

Sundays, Feb 22 & Mar 1
St. Peter Cathedral, Erie
8:30a-Noon, Mass included
RSVP 814-453-6677

Sunday, Feb 8
St. Walburga School, Titusville
9:00a-5:15p
no Mass included
RSVP 814-827-4636

Saturday, Feb 28
Queen of the World, St. Marys
9:30a-6:15p
Mass included
RSVP 814-834-4701

Fri & Sat, April 24 & 25 
Our Lady of Peace, Erie
Fri, 5p-9p & Sat, 9a-1p
no Mass included
RSVP 814-833-7701

Sunday, April 19
St. James, Erie 
9:00a-5:00p
Mass included 
RSVP 814-899-6178

Saturday, July 11
St. Mark Catholic Center, Erie
8:00a-6:00p; Mass included
RSVP 814-824-1216

Sunday, August 30
Our Lady of Mercy, Harborcreek
8:00a-5:00p
Mass included
RSVP 814-899-5342

Saturday & Sunday, Oct 10&11
Church of the Good
Shepherd, West Middlesex
12:00 noon-4:00p; no Mass
RSVP 724-813-4848

Sunday, November 8
St. George, Erie
8:00a-4:00p
Mass included
RSVP 814-864-0622

Mentor Cohort
Wednesdays 
Feb 18 & 25, Mar 4 &11
8p-9:30p
RSVP 814-824-1261

Engagement Encounter at St. Mark Catholic Center, Erie
Friday-Sunday, February 6-8

RSVP 814-824-1261
https://www.eriercd.org/familylifeoffice/

Saturday, September 12, 2026
St. Francis of Assisi, Clearfield
RSVP 814-765-9671

NOVA Retreat
October 4 from 9a-4p.
Location TBA. 
Call 814-824-1261 to register. 


